
New Hi There! Anglais 6e

Liste des ressources

Annuaire de sites
- Topic 1 - People and places
Topic 1 - Culture flash! - Australia - p. 23 • https://www.kidcyber.com.au/people-places

- Topic 2 - Happy families/Annuaire de sites
Topic 2 - Culture page - The Royal family - p. 38 • https://www.royal.uk/royal-family

- Topic 2 - Happy families/Annuaire de sites
Topic 2 - Culture page - Barack Obama's family - p. 39 • https://edition.cnn.com/2015/04/06/politics/barack-obama-family-portrait-
easter-2015-white-house/index.html

- Topic 3 - School is cool!
Topic 3 - Project 2 - Culture flash - Footy - p. 47 • http://www.afl.com.au/

- Topic 4 - In the countryside/Annuaire de sites
Topic 4 - Culture page - The British isles - p. 68 • http://www.britishlandscapesphotography.co.uk/

- Topic 4 - In the countryside/Annuaire de sites
Topic 4 - Culture page - Visit Britain - p. 69 • https://www.visitbritain.com/

- Topic 5 - Let's go shopping!/Annuaire de sites
Topic 5 - Project 1 - Culture flash - La livre sterling - p. 72 • http://coinmill.com/GBP_calculator.html

- Topic 5 - Let's go shopping!/Annuaire de sites
Topic 5 - Project 2 - Culture flash - Australia, member of the Commonwealth - p. 77 • http://thecommonwealth.org/our-member-
countries/australia

- Topic 6 - Food, glorious food!/Annuaire de sites
Topic 6 - Borough Market - p. 82 • http://boroughmarket.org.uk/

- Topic 6 - Food, glorious food!/Annuaire de sites
Topic 6 - Project 1 - Kids are cooking! - Master Chef Junior - p. 85 • https://www.fox.com/masterchef-junior/

- Topic 6 - Food, glorious food!/Annuaire de sites
Topic 6 - Project 1 - Kids are cooking! - Master Chef Junior casting - p. 85 • http://www.masterchefjuniorcasting.com/

- Topic 6 - Food, glorious food!/Annuaire de sites
Topic 6 - Project 2 - Hear and speak Welsh - p. 88 • https://www.youtube.com/embed/PQH1YwP2bZc

- Topic 6 - Food, glorious food!/Annuaire de sites
Topic 6 - Project 2 - Reading - Bara Brith - p. 89 • https://forvo.com/word/cy/bara_brith/

- Topic 6 - Food, glorious food!/Annuaire de sites
Topic 6 - Culture page - Top British dishes - p. 93 • http://allrecipes.com/recipes/704/world-cuisine/european/uk-and-ireland/

- Webquests
Webquests - Australian animals - p. 97 • http://easyscienceforkids.com/animals/mammals/marsupials/

- Webquests
Webquests - Australia - p. 97 • https://www.kidcyber.com.au/sydney

- Topic 7 - Scotland/Annuaire de sites
Topic 7 - Project 1 - The Edinburgh Zoo - p. 102 • https://www.kidcyber.com.au/mammals
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- Topic 7 - Scotland/Annuaire de sites
Topic 7 - Project 2 - Practising is fun! - At the Inverness Highland Games - Activity 2 - p. 108 • http://invernesshighlandgames.com/

- Epilogue/Annuaire de sites
Epilogue - Culture page - Dingle Dolphin - p. 116 • http://www.dingledolphin.com/

- Epilogue/Annuaire de sites
Epilogue - Culture page - Discover Ireland - p. 116 • http://www.discoverireland.ie/

- Accompagnement personnalisé 4
Stratégies pour... faire une recherche sur internet - Groundhog Day - p. 122 • http://www.groundhog.org/

- Festivities
Festivities - Christmas - Christmas Carols - p. 127 • http://www.christmas-carols.net/

- Festivities
Festivities - Trooping the colour - p. 130 • http://www.trooping-the-colour.co.uk/
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